
Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

State and Federal General Election 

November 3, 2020 Loudon 
···---------------------··---· -----------------------··-

STATISTICS 

TOTAL 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 15of15 

Precincts Complete 0of15 

Precincts Partially Reported 15 of 15 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 15 of 15 

Registered Voters· Total 38,556 

Ballots Cast ·Total 29,471 

Ballots Cast · Blank 4 

Voter Turnout · Total 76.44% 

Election Summary - 11 /03/2020 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright@ 2007-2018 

. Election 
Absentee Early Votmg 

0 
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0 0 15 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 15 0 

15 15 0 0 

3,599 21 ,131 4,741 0 

3 0 0 
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Summary Results Report 

State and Federal General Election 

November 3, 2020 

United States President and Vice President 
Vote For 1 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 

TOTAL VOTE% Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day Provisional 

REP Donald J. Trump/Michael R. Pence 21,684 
- ·- ...... . ¥ 

DEM Joseph R. Biden/Kamala D. Harris 6,933 

IND Don Blankenship/William Mohr 76 ____ .., ___ ., -· --
IND Roque De La Fuente/Darcy Richardson 16 

IND Howie Hawkins/Angela Walker 49 

IND Jo Jorgensen/Jeremy Cohen 270 

IND Alyson Kennedy/Malcolm Jarrett 55 

IND Gloria La Riva/Sunil Freeman 32 

IND Kanye West/Michelle Tidball 181 

Write-In Totals 79 
--- -----·- -------------·----

Write-In: Void 72 

Write-In : Brian Carroll 7 

Write-In: Jade Simmons 0 

Write-In: Kasey Wells 0 

Write-In: Tom Hoefling 0 

Write-In: Rl 9 Boddie 0 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 29,375 

Overvotes 5 

Undervotes 91 

Election Summary - 11 /03/2020 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

73.82% 

23.60% 

0.26% 
----- --·--

0.05% 

0.17% 

0.92% 

0.19% 

0.11 % 

0.62% 

0.27% 
·---·-·-
0.25% 

0.02% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

100.00% 

1,805 16,078 3,801 0 

1,710 4,508 715 0 

12 54 10 0 -- _____ ,, ___ -~ -
0 11 5 0 

6 31 12 0 

23 154 93 0 

0 41 14 0 

0 22 10 0 

2 134 45 0 

11 49 19 0 __ , ____ ,_.., _____ 
8 45 19 0 

3 4 0 0 
-·· -

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

3,569 21,082 4,724 0 

5 0 0 0 

25 49 17 0 
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Summary Results Report 

State and Federal General Election 

November 3, 2020 

United States Senate 
Vote For 1 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 

TOTAL VOTE% 
Election 

Absentee Early Voting Day Provisional 

REP Bill Hagerty 21,864 76.36% 
··- yY-• 

----- •Y ·- -
DEM Marquita Bradshaw 6,047 21 .12% 

-- ---- .. -- --- .. 

IND Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr. 74 0.26% 

IND Jeffrey Alan Grunau 24 0.08% 

IND Ronnie Henley 73 0.26% 

IND G. Dean Hill 33 0.12% 
-~-~--~-# ·-,·--· 

IND Steven J. Hooper 45 0.16% 
. -- - -

IND Aaron James 121 0.42% 

IND Elizabeth Mcleod 164 0.57% 
. -- ·-- -------- - -----...-····--

IND Kacey Morgan 97 

IND Eric William Stansberry 69 

Write-In Totals 20 

Write-In: Void 19 

Write·ln: John Gentry 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 28,631 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 840 

Election Summary - 11 /03/2020 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Elect ionwa re Copyright @ 2007-2018 

0.34% 

0.24% 

0.07% 

0.07% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

100.00% 

1,971 16,139 3,754 0 
-··-·------¥-~ - ·- v.-~.---- ---- -·- -·--

1,479 3,918 650 0 

13 43 18 0 

2 18 4 0 

2 55 16 0 
. ·------·-·········-··-·- .. 

2 20 11 0 
-------

3 32 10 0 

4 74 43 0 

18 106 40 0 
-~---------·--- -

4 69 24 0 

2 51 16 0 

0 11 9 0 

0 10 9 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

3,500 20,536 4,595 0 

0 0 0 0 
... --·-· -

99 595 146 0 

Page 3 of 9 



Summary Results Report 

State and Federal General Election 

November 3, 2020 

United States House of Representatives District 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL VOTE% 

REP Tim Burchett 22.407 ___ .,.._.,.,,. ·----
DEM Renee Hoyos 5,878 

IND Matthew L. Campbell 424 
·- - -.~- ---·· 

Write-In Totals 17 

Write-In: Void 17 

Write-In: Ronald Cornell, Jr. 0 
- - ~---·---

Write-In: David Dockery 0 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 28,726 

Overvotes 3 

Undervotes 742 

Tennessee House of Representatives District 21 
Vote For 1 

78.00% 

20.46% 

1.48% 

0.06% 

0.06% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

100.00% 

TOTAL VOTE% 

REP Lowell Russell 17.416 

Write-In Totals 382 

Write-In: Void 382 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,798 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 3,399 

Election Summary - 11 /03/2020 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018 

97.85% 

2.15% 

2.15% 

0.00% 

100.00% 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day Provisional 

2,028 16,520 3,859 0 
--- ___ v,..,_ 

.- -·. -
1.437 3,830 611 0 

36 264 124 0 
··-----·-···--- ... -- ~· --·--·-~ - ~----~-

2 8 7 0 

2 8 7 0 

0 0 0 0 
----·-- -·---- ~-- -~ ---····- -

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

3,503 20,622 4,601 0 

3 0 0 0 

93 509 140 0 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Provisional 
Day 

1,744 12,506 3,166 0 

89 241 52 0 

89 241 52 0 

0 0 0 0 

1,833 12,747 3,218 0 

0 0 0 0 

894 2,164 341 0 
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
State and Federal General Elect ion 

November 3, 2020 

Tennessee House of Representatives District 32 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

REP Kent Calfee 6,661 

Write-In Totals 168 

Write-In: Void 168 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 6,829 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 1,445 

Greenback Mayor 
Vote For 1 

Dewayne Birchfield 

Write-In Totals 

Write-In: Void 
---- ·~----

Not Assigned 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

. ---

TOTAL 

424 
- ---·-

31 

31 
--- -·~- - - -

0 

455 

0 

61 

Election Summary-11/03/2020 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Elect ionware Copyright @ 2007-2018 

VOTE% 
Election 

Absentee Early Voting Day Provisional 

97.54% 552 5,089 1,020 0 
_,,,.,..._._.,,_.' 

2.46% 22 120 26 0 

2.46% 22 120 26 0 

0.00% 0 0 0 0 

100-00% 574 5,209 1,046 0 

0 0 0 0 
~ -~-- -~- .~-¥.,_A ___ ~---· ----- - .. --··- - ·~·~ ··--·~----~. 

--· ~~,.,............ .••.. _ - -· 
298 1,011 136 0 

--- -- - - ·-------· 

VOTE% Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Provisional 
Day 

93.19% 23 174 227 0 

6.81% 11 19 0 

6.81 % 11 19 0 
-··-¥·¥- ----~-- - -

0.00% 0 0 0 0 

100-00% 24 185 246 0 

0 0 0 0 

10 20 31 0 
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Summary Results Report 

State and Federal General Elect ion 

November 3, 2020 

Greenback Alderman 
Vote For 4 

Tina S. Baker 

Linda Black 

Delmar L Davis 

Write-In Totals 

Write-In: Void 

Not Assigned 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

TOTAL 

374 

341 

364 

95 

95 

0 

1,174 

0 

VOTE % 

31 .86% 

29.05% 

31 .01 % 

8.09% 

8.09% 

0.00% 

100.00% 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 

Election 
Absentee Early Vot ing Day Provisional 

25 140 209 0 

21 133 187 0 

21 141 202 0 

6 36 53 0 

6 36 53 0 

0 0 0 0 

73 450 651 0 

0 0 0 0 
·---··----·--~--·------ --· ---· _____ ¥___ -----~---- -- -- -- ·- ---~~---

Undervotes 

Lenoir City Mayor 
Vote For 1 

890 

TOTAL 

Tony R Aikens 2,837 

Write-In Totals 115 

Write-In: Void 115 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,952 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 573 

Election Summary- 11 /03/2020 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

63 370 457 0 

VOTE% 
Election 

Absentee Early Voting Day Provisional 

96.10% 235 2,107 495 0 
---- •¥ ·-- -····- ~ --~ . --~---·-- -· 

3.90% 9 83 23 0 
~- --·· -- -·~--· --··--------· ·- - --. -·-----·~· ---

3.90% 9 83 23 0 

0.00% 0 0 0 0 

100.00% 244 2,190 518 0 

0 0 0 0 

83 424 66 0 
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Summary Results Report 
State and Federal General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Lenoir City Councilman 
Vote For 3 

TOTAL 

David A. Cole 943 

Mike Henline 1,405 

Todd Kennedy 1,1 77 
-----·-··~·-- -~ -~ - - -
Steve David Shoemaker 1,182 
----~ - - -~-R- ---· -- ··-- -- ·- ·-·-
Eddie Simpson 1,810 

Jennifer L. Wampler 2,097 

Write-In Totals 37 

Write-In: Void 37 
-·. -· .. - .... 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 8,651 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 1,924 

Lenoir City City Recorder/Treasurer 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

James (Jim) Wilburn Ill 2,828 

Write-In Totals 37 

Write-In: Void 37 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,865 

Overvotes 
- - - . . ~· " --
Undervotes 659 

Election Summary - 11 /03/2020 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018 

VOTE % 

10.90% 

16.24% 

13.61 % 

13.66% 

20.92% 

24.24% 

0.43% 

0.43% 

0.00% 

100.00% 

VOTE% 

98.71 % 

1.29% 

1.29% 

0.00% 

100.00% 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Provisional 
Day 

111 669 163 0 

121 1,046 238 0 

118 863 196 0 
- --· 

81 910 191 0 
. ·----·-- -~·¥-

138 1,348 324 0 

169 1,566 362 0 

2 23 12 0 

2 23 12 0 

0 0 0 0 

740 6,425 1,486 0 

0 0 0 0 

241 1,417 266 0 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Provisional 
Day 

232 2,102 494 0 

7 26 4 0 

7 26 4 0 

0 0 0 0 

239 2,128 498 0 

0 0 0 

87 486 86 0 
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
State and Federal General Elect ion 

November 3, 2020 

Lenoir City School Board 
Vote For 3 

Rick L. Chadwick 

Ron Jordan 

Mitch Ledbetter 

Glenn McNish 

TOTAL 

2,018 

1,847 

2,175 

1,979 

VOTE% 

25.01 % 

22.89% 

26.96% 
- ·-· ---·. 

24.53% 

Write-In Totals 50 0.62% 

Write-In: Void 50 0.62% 

Not Assigned O 0.00% 

Total Votes Cast 8,069 100.00% 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Philadelphia Mayor 
Vote For 1 

0 

2,506 

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day Provisional 

173 1,491 354 0 

144 1,355 348 0 

196 1,597 382 0 
---~·-- - - --

178 1,475 326 0 

5 33 12 0 

5 33 12 0 
-~----- ----~~- -~ - --· 

0 0 0 0 

696 5,951 1,422 0 

0 0 0 0 
-~ ... ·---· ---· 
285 1,891 330 0 

TOTAL VOTE% 
Election 

Absentee Early Voting Day Provisional 

Damian Crawford 167 98.24% 
- ----- --·--------

Write-In Totals 3 

Write-In: Void 3 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 170 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 31 

Election Summary - 11 /03/2020 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

1.76% 

1.76% 

0.00% 

100.00% 

14 

0 

15 

0 

3 

83 70 0 
---.-- --- ---- -

2 0 0 

2 0 0 

0 0 0 

85 70 0 

0 0 0 
¥--·- ---- -

16 12 0 
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Summary Results Report 

State and Federal General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Philadelphia Alderman 
Vote For 4 

Cindy Crawford 

Alexa Crowley 

Dewayne Presley 

Crystal Michelle Presley 

Write-In Totals 

Write-In: Void 

Not Assigned 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

TOTAL 

150 

147 

152 

150 

7 

7 

0 

606 

0 

Undervotes 198 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 

VOTE% Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day Provisional 

24.75% 11 76 63 0 

24.26% 12 76 59 0 

25.08% 10 80 62 0 
----·-·-·--- ---- --- - ---- -

24.75% 10 80 60 0 

1.16% 0 2 5 0 

1.16% 0 2 5 0 
,,, ~·---··~··--~ ..... • ---~n-•• -

0.00% 0 0 0 0 

100.00% 43 314 249 0 

0 0 0 0 
. -· ·---·-

29 90 79 0 
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