November 3, 2020 Loudon

STATISTICS					
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Election Day Precincts Reporting	15 of 15	0	0	15	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 15	0	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	15 of 15	0	0	15	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	15 of 15	15	15	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	38,556				
Ballots Cast - Total	29,471	3,599	21,131	4,741	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	4	1	3	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	76.44%				

United States President and Vice President

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisiona
REP Donald J. Trump/Michael R. Pence	21,684	73.82%	1,805	16,078	3,801	(
DEM Joseph R. Biden/Kamala D. Harris	6,933	23.60%	1,710	4,508	715	(
ND Don Blankenship/William Mohr	76	0.26%	12	54	10	(
ND Roque De La Fuente/Darcy Richardson	16	0.05%	0	11	5	(
ND Howie Hawkins/Angela Walker	49	0.17%	6	31	12	
ND Jo Jorgensen/Jeremy Cohen	270	0.92%	23	154	93	C
ND Alyson Kennedy/Malcolm Jarrett	55	0.19%	0	41	14	C
ND Gloria La Riva/Sunil Freeman	32	0.11%	0	22	10	0
ND Kanye West/Michelle Tidball	181	0.62%	2	134	45	0
Vrite-In Totals	79	0.27%	11	49	19	0
Write-In: Void	72	0.25%	8	45	19	0
Write-In: Brian Carroll	7	0.02%	3	4	0	0
Write-In: Jade Simmons	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Kasey Wells	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Tom Hoefling	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: R19 Boddie	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
otal Votes Cast	29,375	100.00%	3,569	21,082	4,724	. 0
Overvotes	5		5	0	0	0
Undervotes	91		25	49	17	0

United States Senate

November 3, 2020

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
REP Bill Hagerty	21,864	76.36%	1,971	16,139	3,754	(
DEM Marquita Bradshaw	6,047	21.12%	1,479	3,918	650	(
IND Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr.	74	0.26%	13	43	18	(
IND Jeffrey Alan Grunau	24	0.08%	2	18	4	C
IND Ronnie Henley	73	0.26%	2	55	16	C
IND G. Dean Hill	33	0.12%	2	20	11	C
ND Steven J. Hooper	45	0.16%	3	32	10	C
ND Aaron James	121	0.42%	4	74	43	C
ND Elizabeth McLeod	164	0.57%	18	106	40	C
ND Kacey Morgan	97	0.34%	4	69	24	0
ND Eric William Stansberry	69	0.24%	2	51	16	0
Write-In Totals	20	0.07%	0	11	9	0
Write-In: Void	19	0.07%	0	10	9	0
Write-In: John Gentry	1	0.00%	0	1	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	28,631	100.00%	3,500	20,536	4,595	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	840		99	595	146	0

United States House of Representatives District 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
REP Tim Burchett	22,407	78.00%	2,028	16,520	3,859	0
DEM Renee Hoyos	5,878	20.46%	1,437	3,830	611	0
IND Matthew L. Campbell	424	1.48%	36	264	124	0
Write-In Totals	17	0.06%	2	8	7	0
Write-In: Void	17	0.06%	2	8	7	0
Write-In: Ronald Cornell, Jr.	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: David Dockery	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	28,726	100.00%	3,503	20,622	4,601	0
Overvotes	3		3	0	0	0
Undervotes	742	The state of the s	93	509	140	0

Tennessee House of Representatives District 21

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
REP Lowell Russell	17,416	97.85%	1,744	12,506	3,166	0
Write-In Totals	382	2.15%	89	241	52	0
Write-In: Void	382	2.15%	89	241	52	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	17,798	100.00%	1,833	12,747	3,218	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,399		894	2,164	341	0

Summary Results Report State and Federal General Election

November 3, 2020 Loudon

Tennessee House of Representatives District 32

Vote For 1

					Day	Provisional
REP Kent Calfee	6,661	97.54%	552	5,089	1,020	0
Write-In Totals	168	2.46%	22	120	26	0
Write-In: Void	168	2.46%	22	120	26	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	6,829	100.00%	574	5,209	1,046	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,445		298	1,011	136	0

Greenback Mayor

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Dewayne Birchfield	424	93.19%	23	174	227	7 (
Write-In Totals	31	6.81%	1	11	19	9 (
Write-In: Void	31	6.81%	1	11	19) (
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	C) 0
Total Votes Cast	455	100.00%	24	185	246	,
Overvotes	0		0	0	C	0
Undervotes	61	***************************************	10	20	31	0

Greenback Alderman

Vote For 4

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Tina S. Baker	374	31.86%	25	140	209	0
Linda Black	341	29.05%	21	133	187	0
Delmar L Davis	364	31.01%	21	141	202	0
Write-In Totals	95	8.09%	6	36	53	0
Write-In: Void	95	8.09%	6	36	53	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,174	100.00%	73	450	651	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	890		63	370	457	0

Lenoir City Mayor Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Tony R Aikens	2,837	96.10%	235	2,107	495	0
Write-In Totals	115	3.90%	9	83	23	0
Write-In: Void	115	3.90%	9	83	23	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	2,952	100.00%	244	2,190	518	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	573		83	424	66	0

Summary Results Report State and Federal General Election

November 3, 2020

Loudon

Lenoir City Councilman

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
David A. Cole	943	10.90%	111	669	163	0
Mike Henline ,	1,405	16.24%	121	1,046	238	0
Todd Kennedy	1,177	13.61%	118	863	196	0
Steve David Shoemaker	1,182	13.66%	81	910	191	0
Eddie Simpson	1,810	20.92%	138	1,348	324	0
Jennifer L. Wampler	2,097	24.24%	169	1,566	362	0
Write-In Totals	37	0.43%	2	23	12	0
Write-In: Void	37	0.43%	2	23	12	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	8,651	100.00%	740	6,425	1,486	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,924		241	1,417	266	0

Lenoir City City Recorder/Treasurer

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
James (Jim) Wilburn III	2,828	98.71%	232	2,102	494	0
Write-In Totals	37	1.29%	7	26	4	0
Write-In: Void	37	1.29%	7	26	4	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	2,865	100.00%	239	2,128	498	0
Overvotes	1		1	0	0	0
Undervotes	659		87	486	86	0

Lenoir City School Board Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Rick L. Chadwick	2,018	25.01%	173	1,491	354	. 0
Ron Jordan	1,847	22.89%	144	1,355	348	0
Mitch Ledbetter	2,175	26.96%	196	1,597	382	0
Glenn McNish	1,979	24.53%	178	1,475	326	0
Write-In Totals	50	0.62%	5	33	12	0
Write-In: Void	50	0.62%	5	33	12	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	8,069	100.00%	696	5,951	1,422	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2,506		285	1,891	330	0

Philadelphia Mayor Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Damian Crawford	167	98.24%	14	83	70	0
Write-In Totals	3	1.76%	1	2	0	0
Write-In: Void	3	1.76%	1	2	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	170	100.00%	15	85	70	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	31		3	16	12	0

Philadelphia Alderman Vote For 4

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Cindy Crawford	. 150	24.75%	11	76	63	0
Alexa Crowley	147	24.26%	12	76	59	0
Dewayne Presley	152	25.08%	10	80	62	0
Crystal Michelle Presley	150	24.75%	10	80	60	0
Write-In Totals	7	1.16%	0	2	5	0
Write-In: Void	7	1.16%	0	2	5	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	606	100.00%	43	314	249	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	198		29	90	79	0